
Start Finish Minutes Start Finish Minutes
Breakfast 7:40 7:55 15 Breakfast 7:40 7:55 15
Class 7:55 9:30 95 Class 7:55 9:30 95
Recess 9:30 9:40 10 Recess 9:30 9:40 10
Class 9:40 11:15 95 Class 9:40 11:15 95
Lunch 11:15 11:55 40 Lunch 11:15 11:55 40
Class 11:55 1:05 70 Total 18 days 240
Recess 1:05 1:15 10
Class 1:15 1:55 40
Total 162 days 360

Start Finish Minutes Start Finish Minutes
Breakfast 7:35 7:50 15 Breakfast 7:35 7:50 15
Class 7:50 9:55 125 Class 7:50 9:55 125
Recess 9:55 10:05 10 Recess 9:55 10:05 10
Class 10:05 12:10 125 Class 10:05 11:50 105
Lunch 12:10 12:50 40 Lunch 11:50 12:05 15
Class 12:50 2:05 75 Total 18 days 255
Total 162 days 375

Period Start Finish Minutes Start Finish Minutes
Breakfast 7:35 7:50 15 Breakfast 7:35 7:50 15

1 7:50 9:10 80 1 7:50 9:10 80
Passing 9:10 9:15 5 Passing 9:10 9:15 5

2 9:15 10:25 70 2 9:15 10:25 70
Passing 10:25 10:30 5 Passing 10:25 10:30 5

3 10:30 11:20 50 3 10:30 11:20 50
passing 11:20 11:25 5 passing 11:20 11:25 5

Class 11:25 12:10 45 Class 11:25 11:50 25
Lunch 12:10 12:50 40 Lunch 11:50 12:05 15
Class 12:50 2:05 75 Total 18 days 255

Total 162 days 375

Latrobe School District

2022-23 Bell Schedules
8/25/2022

Latrobe Elementary
Grades K-3

Regular Day Minimum Day

With Minimum Day Lunch 

Miller's Hill
Grades 4-6

Regular Day Minimum Day

Grades 7-8

Regular Day Minimum Day


	22-23 Bells Min Day Lunch

